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SIZE:  

TOTAL:  

REF:

47 m2

47 m2

NB5357

x1

+34 93 249 1125

info@norvetbcn.com 

www.norvetbcn.com

N

.ACCESS

1 . LIVING ROOM

2 .KITCHEN

3 .BATHROOM

4 .BEDROOM

6 .UTILITY

1.

2.

6.

3.

4.

5.5.

2ND FLOOR / APRT. Nº3

C / C  O  D  O L S

*DISCLAIMER: Plans are not in scale and subject to change. Sizes are approximate.
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